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Bachelor of Technology - THIRD YEAR
COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING Session
Sl No.; SS/BT5M4225

SHAGUN
! VISEHWANATH GUPTA

{ SHAMBHUNATH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY , ALLAHABAD

Rell No.:
Enroliment No.:

1616 2100%6

< 201819

1616210096
161621032161

Fifth Semester

Sixth Semester

Subject Code and Name

Subject Code and Name

Credit

RASS01
RUCS01
RCE501
RCE502
RCE503
RCE052

RCS551
RCS552
RCS553
RCS554

THEORY
Managerial Economics
Cyber Security
Database Managamant Systems
Deaign and Analys:s of Algonthm
Principles of Progremming Languages
Web Technologies

PRACTICAL
Detabssa Managemeanl Sysiems Lab
Design end Analysis of Algorithm Lab
Principles of Programming Languages Lab
Web Technologies Lab

THEORY
Industrial Management
Industrial Sociology
Computer Networks
Compiler Design
Comptiler Graphics
Datawarehousing & Data Mining
PRACTICAL
Compuler Networks Lab
Compiler Design Lab
Computer Graghics Lab
Data Warehousing & Data Mining Lab

Total Credits Earned

Total Credits Eamed

Sixth Semester S.GP.A

Third Year (YGP.A)

846
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